

<
SLP(C)No. 9421-9423 OF 2004
ITEM No.MM-21

Court No. 4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9421-9423/2004

(From the judgement and Misc.Order No.7-9/04-AD dated 22/04/2004 in
C/Misc./154/04-AD, C/Misc./85 & 116/04-AD in Appeal Nos.C/355, 356 &
359/2000-AD of The CUSTOM EXCISE & SERVICE TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL,
NEW DELHI)

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BIRLA ERICSSON OPTICALS & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Pritesh Kapur, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv. (N/P)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the vacation bench.
Meanwhile, there shall be stay of the direction for delivery of confidential information.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master