

SLP(C)No. 9421-9423 OF 2004  
ITEM No.60

Court No. 4

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9421-9423/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2004 in FO 7-9/04  
CM 154/04,CM 85/04,CM 116/04,AN 355/00, AN 356/00,AN 359/00  
of The CUSTOM EXCISE & GOLD APPLLETTE TRIBUNAL)

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BIRLA ERICSSON OPTICALS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
(With office report)

Date : 05/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Goolam Vahanvati,SG.  
Ms. Nisha Bagchi,Adv.  
Mr. R.M.Sharma,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Balbir Singh,Adv.  
No.4 Mr.Sidharth Sen,Adv.  
Mr.Satyendra Kumar,Adv.

For R.5 & 13: Mr. R.Parthasarthy,Adv.

For R.11 Mr.Sanjay Sen,Adv.  
Mr.Sitesh Mukharjee,Adv.  
Mr. Rana S.Biswas,Adv.  
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Kum Kum Sen,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.  
Interim order will continue.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

