

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3498-3500 OF 2004

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BIRLA ERICSSON OPTICALS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay on behalf of R.No.11 with office report)

Date: 29/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.(letter circulated by)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the respondent, adjourned by three weeks to

enable her to file the additional documents.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master