

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.2-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3498-3500 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

DESIGSATED AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BIRLA ERICSSON OPTICALS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,substituted service and office report )

Date: 02/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. L.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Applications for substituted service in respect of respondents 8 and 15  
are allowed. File affidavit with proof of application. List again on 6.5.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK