

@

ITEM NO.12[CHAMBER]

COURT NO.7

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3498-3500 OF 2004

DESIGSATED AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BIRLA ERICSSON OPTICALS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 01/12/2010

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rohit Minocha, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Shree Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Proof of publication be filed within four

weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER