

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5-7 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3498-3500 OF 2004

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BIRLA ERICSSON OPTICALS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 08/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Budhiraja, Adv.
Ms. S.Narula, Adv.
M/s. Dua Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, the name of respondent Nos.8
and 9 be amended in the cause title.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master