

Mr. Jitendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar
Mr. Saurabh S. Sinha, Adv.
For M/s. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran, Adv.
Mr. T.D. Satish, Adv.
Mr. Darpan Bhuyan, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Juneja, Adv.
Mr. vijendra Kasana, Adv.
Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Kum Kum Sen, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

M/s. Dua Associates

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioner-Moser Bear India Ltd. resumed his arguments at 2.30 p.m. and concluded at 3.20 p.m.

Matters remained part heard.

List the matters on 22nd August, 2016 for further hearing as part heard.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER